Vacant land

0 Sqft - 6492 Sanibel Captiva Rd, Sanibel, Florida
33957

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Vacant land
For Sale
2240560

$890,000
0
0
0

0 Sqft

0 Acre

usS

FL

Lee County
Sanibel

FL

33957

Sanibel Captiva Rd

6492

Features

J

View:

Part gulf view, Bay,
Direct gulf, See Remarks



Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

N

0

W83° 49' 9.5"

N26° 28' 54.9"

South Seas

realestate@southseas.

com




